CONTRAST LIGHTING M. L. INC.
1009 RUE DU PARC-INDUSTRIEL
LÉVIS QC G6Z 1C5
CANADA 2018-12
Tel: 1-888-839-4624
Fax: 1-877-839-7057
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection and INTERMEZZO
ADRESSABLE PERFORMANCE 1
DIMMER
Company Models TYPE Code Dimming Range
   LEVITON • VIZIA + • 277V • VPH06-7LZ • 100% - 5%  (min 40W)
   LEVITON • VIZIA + • 120V • VPH08-1LZ • 100% - 5%  (min 40W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 120V • NFT-10 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 277V • NFT-10-277 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 120V • NFT-10 3P • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 277V • NFT-10 3P-277 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA • 120V • NF-10 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA • 277V • NF-10-277 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection and INTERMEZZO
0/10V PERFORMANCE 1
DIMMER
Company Models TYPE Code Dimming Range
   LUTRON • DIVA • 0/10V SINKING CO • DVTV-xx • 100% - 30%
   LEVITON • ILLUMATECH • 0/10V SINKING CO • IP710-DLZ • 100% - 30%
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection and INTERMEZZO
PERFORMANCE 1 ELV
GRADATEUR
Company Models TYPE Code Minimum
Load
Number
of LEDs Dimming Range
   LEVITON • VIZIA + • ELV • VPE06-1LZ • 10W
• 1 to 3 LED • 100% - 10% with programming
• 4 LED and + • 100% - 20% with programming
CONTRAST LIGHTING M. L. INC.
1009 RUE DU PARC-INDUSTRIEL
LÉVIS QC G6Z 1C5
CANADA 2018-12
Tel: 1-888-839-4624
Fax: 1-877-839-7057
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection and INTERMEZZO
PERFORMANCE 2 ELV
DIMMER
Company Models Code Dimming Range
   LUTRON • SKYLARK
• RADIO RA2
• MAESTRO
• MAESTRO WIRELESS
• SELV-300P
• RRD-6NA-WH
• MAELV-600 (FASS)
• MRF2-6ELV-120-WH
• 100% - 20%
• 100% - 10%
• 100% - 1%
• 100% - 1%
   LEVITON • RENOIR II*
• RENOIR II*
• DECORA
• AWSMT-EAW
• AWSMG-EBW
• 6615-P
• 100% - 0%
• 100% - 0%
• 100% - 25%
   LeGrand • ADTH700RMTU Min 50W
• DRD4-W Min 25W
• H703PTUTC Min 6W
• 100% - 15%
• 100% - 1%
• 100% - 1%
* Commercial use only
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection and INTERMEZZO
0/10V PERFORMANCE 2
DIMMER
Company Models Code Dimming Range
   LUTRON • DIVA • DVTV-xx with PP120H (module) • 100% - 10%
• NOVA T • NTSTV-DV • 100% - 20%
   LEVITON • ILLUMATECH • IP710-DLZ • 100% - 30%
• RENOIR II • AWSMG-7 • 100% - 40%
CONTRAST LIGHTING M. L. INC.
1009 RUE DU PARC-INDUSTRIEL
LÉVIS QC G6Z 1C5
CANADA 2018-12
Tel: 1-888-839-4624
Fax: 1-877-839-7057
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection and INTERMEZZO
0/10V PERFORMANCE 3
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection and INTERMEZZO
ADRESSABLE PERFORMANCE 2 & 3
DIMMER
Company Models Code Dimming Range
   LUTRON • NOVA T • NTSTV-DV-WH • 100% - 15%
   LEVITON • RENOIR II
• RENOIR II
• AWSMT-7DW
• AWSMG-7DW
• 100% - 25%
• 100% - 20%
DIMMER
Company Models TYPE Code Dimming Range
   LEVITON • VIZIA + • 277V • VPH06-7LZ • 100% - 5%  (min 40W)
   LEVITON • VIZIA + • 120V • VPH08-1LZ • 100% - 5%  (min 40W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 120V • NFT-10 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 277V • NFT-10-277 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 120V • NFT-10 3P • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 277V • NFT-10 3P-277 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA • 120V • NF-10 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA • 277V • NF-10-277 • 100% - 10%  (min 5W)